
BARKER CENTRAL SCHOOL 
MUSIC DEPARTMENT CALENDAR: 2024-2025 

(Updated March 13, 2025) 

OCTOBER: 
• Wednesday Oct 23: High School (9-12) Band and Chorus Concert - 6:00 pm – Pratt Elementary 

Cafetorium & Pratt Elementary Gym 

NOVEMBER: 

• Fri/Sat Nov 1/2 - Jr. High Area All-State @ Akron for a small select group 
Fri/Sat Nov 22/23 - Sr. High Area All-State @ Fredonia for a small select group 

DECEMBER: 
• Thursday-Sunday Dec 5-8 - Conference All-State @ Rochester 

• Tuesday Dec 10: Jr High (7-8) Band and Chorus Concert - 6:00 pm – Pratt Elementary Cafetorium 
& Pratt Elementary Gym 

• Wednesday Dec 11: Elementary (3-6) Band and Chorus Concert - 6:00 pm - Pratt Elementary 
Cafetorium & Pratt Elementary Gym 

• Thursday Dec 12: High School (9-12) Band and Chorus Concert - 6:00 pm – Pratt Elementary 
Cafetorium & Pratt Elementary Gym 

• Saturday Dec 14 – NCMEA Solo Festival for All-County Auditions @ Lockport High School 

• Tuesday Dec 17 – Elementary Band and Chorus Concert Assembly (3-6) – 9:30 am – Pratt 
Elementary Gym 

 
FEBRUARY: 

• Friday/Saturday Jan 31-Feb 1 - All-County: Jr. High Band, Sr. High Jazz Band, Sr. High Chorus @ 
NT 

• Friday/Saturday Feb 7-8 - All-County: Jr. High Jazz Band, Elem. Chorus and Sr. High Band @ 
Starpoint Sunday Feb 9 - Music Parent Club Pancake Breakfast 

MARCH: 

• Friday/Saturday Feb 28-Mar 1– All-County: Elem. Band, Jr. High Chorus, Sr. High Vocal Jazz @ Lew- 
Port 

• Friday-Sunday Mar 7-9 – Jr/Sr High School Musical Theatre Production of Shrek: The Musical 

• Tuesday Mar 18 – Choral Spectrum Concert (3-12) - 6:00 pm – Auditorium 

• Thursday Mar 20 – Band Spectrum Concert (4-12) - 6:00 pm – High School Gym 

• Friday/Saturday March 21/22 – Intended overnight High School Trip to 
Schenectady/Albany 

 
APRIL: 

• Saturday April 5 – Vocal Solo Festival for grades 7-12 @ Lewiston-Porter 

MAY: 

• Saturday May 31-NYSSMA Area All-State Solo Festival (including Jazz) @ West Seneca East HS 

JUNE: 

• Tuesday June 3 – Jr.-Sr High (7-12) Chorus Concert - 6:00 pm – Auditorium 

• Wednesday June 4 - Elementary (3-6) Band/Chorus Concert at 6:00 pm - Parking Lot 

• Thursday June 5 – Jr.-Sr. High (7-12) Band Concert - 6:00 pm – Parking Lot 

TBD MAY/JUNE DATES: 

• High School Band to NYSSMA majors, normally a Wednesday in April or May 

• LIKELY Friday May 30 or Friday June 6 - Jr. High (7-8) Band and Chorus Trip to Darien Lake 

• LIKELY Friday June 6 or Friday June 13 Elementary Band and Chorus trip to Seabreeze 


